SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed House Bill No. 244 by Representative Turner

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "1660.11" to "1660.9"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, delete lines 10 and 11 and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 5 "responsibilities; to provide fines for violations; to authorize rulemaking; to modify"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 15, change "1660.11" to "1660.9"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 8, delete lines 8 through 29 and on page 9, delete lines 1 through 6 in their entirety.